ASSAN
Brushless Speed Controller
Instructions
 2
Features
 High rate(10KHz) Switching (PWM) Pulse Width Modulation
 Dynamic Braking to ensure prompt prop folding
 BEC (2.0amps) provides power to receiver and servos (LV，MV-series).
 Overheat Protected
 Low Voltage Cut-off.
 Brake Mode
 Timing Advance
 Motor Rotation
 Safe Arming System protects user from startup accidents
 Built in Radio Fail Safe
 Micro Processor Controlled
 USB-LINKER for computer application
MODEL CURRENT DC INPUT BEC SIZE WEIGHT
LV-10A 10amp 5.6v-12.6v 2amp 22.5*21*4(mm) 12g
LV-18A 18amp 5.6v-12.6v 2amp 27*24*5(mm)  17g
LV-25A 25amp 5.6v-12.6v 2amp 30*24*6.5(mm) 18g
LV-35A 35amp 5.6v-12.6v 2amp 43*24*6.5(mm) 22g
MV-45A  45amp 5.6v-25.2v 2amp 43*27*8(mm) 45g
MV-60A  60amp 5.6v-25.2v 2amp 43*27*8(mm) 48g
MV-90A  90amp 5.6v-25.2v 2amp 43*27*16(mm)  55g
MV-120A  120amp 5.6v-25.2v 2amp 43*27*16(mm)  60g
HV-45A  45amp 11.0v-46.2v OPTO 45*29*8(mm) 50g
HV-80A 80amp 11.0v-46.2v OPTO 45*29*16(mm) 65g
 3
Basic installation guide